Term Dates 2023

Wed 25 Jan Exec & induction of new staff
Thu 26 Jan Australia Day public holiday
Fri 27 Jan Staff Day
Mon 30 Jan Staff Day & Orientation for new students
Boarders return from 2pm
Tue 31 Jan Classes commence for all students
Wed 5 Apr Term concludes for students
Thu 6 Apr Staff Day. Boarder Travel Day
Fri 7 Apr Good Friday public holiday
Mon 24 Apr Staff Day
Tue 25 Apr ANZAC Day public holiday
Boarders return from 2pm
Wed 26 Apr Classes commence
Fri 9 Jun Staff Day prior to Queen’s Birthday long weekend. Boarder Travel Day
Mon 12 Jun Queen's Birthday public holiday. Boarders return from 2pm
Tue 13 Jun Classes resume following Queen’s Birthday long weekend
Thu 22 Jun Term concludes for students
Fri 23 Jun Staff Day. Boarder Travel Day

Term 3 (10 Weeks)

Term 4 (9 Weeks)

Mon 17 Jul Staff Day. Boarders return from 2pm. 7-10 Parent-Teacher Interviews
Tue 18 Jul Classes resume
Thu 21 Sep Term concludes for students
¥r 12 Valedictory Day
Fri 22 Sep Staff Day. Boarder Travel Day

Mon 9 Oct Staff day. Boarders return from 2pm
Tue 10 Oct Classes resume
Fri 8 Dec Speech Day

Speech Day Morning tea (at the conclusion of the assembly)
Term concludes




